
Serena McGregor Wetherley Basil

Hamish McGregor Poigi

Ella Brown Frankie

Tasha Carroll Monty

Molly Aaron Evie

Corinna Leadbeater Rum

Daniel Tyrrell Milly

Katie Warden Heidi

Daniel Tyrrell Milly

Katy Warden Betsy

Charlie Bailey Patches

Philippa Gibbs Percy
Sarah Payne MC
Charley Withall Max

Emily Buckley Seafield Dutchess

Amelia Hoskins Ballacurra All Star

Charley Peake Kevin

Peyton Ireland Charlie

Charlotte Watson Hal

Laura Hull Sindira

Rachel Abra Bailey

Lucy Jane Bobby

Kat Weatherhead Neil

Maddie Powell Billy Breeze

Amy furness Landmark Abacus

Chrissy Firmess Lady Chestor

Kim Tibble Teddy

Nicola Wyldbore Edwards Pageant

Jo Hayward Marster Plan

Georgia gorton Smart Sox

Jennie Ragg Moylaw Badger

Amelia Currall Knockroe Prince

Emily Bell Henry

Mary Tongue Ted 

Daniel Shearn Beaver

Laura Bentley Carrigoriley Boy

Ruby Sloman Summer

Lauren Wilson Rem

35

32

34

41

ROSIE'S RAINBOW PANTRY  -  PAIRS   Optimum Time 217 Seconds

RIDER HORSE

11

12

33

3

4

6

15

Jumping 

Penalties Time Taken

Time 

Penalties

Total 

Penalties Placing

30

31

26

21

22

39 0

29

24

0

10

0

0

0

10

0

0

10

0

0

215.03

0

215.39

211.09

220.83

203.21

201.97

0

0

0

0

0

0

210.41

211.03

210.53

204.56

225.84

1

214.86

196.48

217.12

211.83

209.09

211.49

0

1

4

11

1

3

9

223.59

220.97

9 9

10

1

0

4

9

1

0

7 7

1

2 12

8 8

1 1

3

16 16

1

4 4

11

11

1

2 2

6

9

0 0

7

10

2

4

3

5

8



ROSIE'S RAINBOW PANTRY  -  PAIRS   Optimum Time 217 Seconds

RIDER HORSE
Jumping 

Penalties Time Taken

Time 

Penalties

Total 

Penalties Placing

Hannah Foster Hollyfast Chase The Rainbow

Angela Bones Pete

Georgia Henderson Massachusetts

Lara Horn Braquer D'Or

Bethan Hearne Random Frolic

Jasmin Briggs Silver Sfever

Charlie Ogbourne Paris

Jessica Ross Norman

Rafferty Swinfen Wrynner

Mason Palmer Thoroughly Modern Millie

Indiana Ransley Rosie

Jemima Linnell Bruce

Daniela Sumers Niamh

Kelly Ude-Martinez KL Air To Spare

Rachel Hannaford Miller

Rebecca Kilby Gaby

Louise Walters Hayestown Blue Jay

Abby Rutherford Safari

Jess Shemmans Penny

Katie Davidson Gideon

Lucy Winterton Kizzy

Liz Winterton Bandit

Tracey Paxton Champs

Tracey Harvey Friday Fox
Natalie Heath Gwen
Charlotte Wagstaffe Conker  

Sasha Budzynski Jacob 55

Louise Porter Dot to Dot

Charlotte Cooper Ballybeg Boy

Abi Fox Ross Delight

Charlie Nunn Rupert

Hamish McGregor Churchill

Myla Taylor Reeves Rowhill Quizical

Darcey Edwards My Little Rolo

Nichola Thompson Elton

Hayley Alcock Sammy

Lexi Wright Nelly

Amber Austin Jim
Clive Brooks Jeremy
Charmaine Brooks Joey

37

28

36

20

7

8

14

13

9

10

42

23

18

5

2

19

17

38

27 20

0

0

25

E

0

20

20

20

20

40

E

20

20

20

20

10

0

E

0

213.31

226.70

222.56

232.37

209.71

230.95

0

55

236.83

191.00

185.82

193.80

258.07

209.28

193.47

203.10

274.87

174.93

0

10

6

16

9

19

21

195.04

E

26

36

20

30

65

E

21

E

20 40

19

42 42

17 17

29

17 17

3 23

16 56

3 23

14 34

37 37


